

SWASTIKA INVESTMART LIMITED

Registered Office: Flat No. 18, 2nd Floor North Wing Madheshwar Co-op HSG Society Ltd., S.V. Road Andheri (W) Mumbai-400058
 Administrative Office: 48, Jaora Compound, M.Y.H. Road, Indore - 452001, Cin: L65910MH1992PLC067052, Email: info@swastika.co.in, Ph. 022-26254568
 Regulation 47(1)(B) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015
 Extract of Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2021
 (Rs.in lakhs, except EPS)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended
		31 Dec. 2021 (Unaudited)	31 Dec. 2020 (Unaudited)	31 Dec. 2021 (Unaudited)	31 Dec. 2021 (Unaudited)	31 Dec. 2020 (Unaudited)	31 Dec. 2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,893.45	1,477.90	5,230.89	2,167.52	1,878.25	6,178.89
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	328.63	225.63	810.23	418.07	302.88	1,021.58
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	328.63	225.63	810.23	418.07	302.88	1,021.58
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	222.81	158.94	581.24	281.16	242.63	735.95
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	253.98	233.47	726.89	383.68	321.20	963.63
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	295.97	295.97	295.97	295.97	295.97	295.97
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earning per share (EPS) (of Rs 10/- each) (not annualised)	7.53	5.37	19.64	9.50	8.20	24.87
	Basic/ Diluted EPS	7.53	5.37	19.64	9.50	8.20	24.87

Notes:
 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2021 is available on the website of the Company i.e. www.swastika.co.in and on website of Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com.

Place: Indore
 Date: 25th January, 2022

Svastika Investmart Ltd.
 Sd/-
 Sunil Nyati
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN: 00015963

Indian Institute of Technology Patna
 Recruitment of CEO for IIT Patna Vishlesan I-Hub Foundation

Applications are invited from Indian Nationals for Chief Executive Officer (CEO) position for IIT Patna's Vishlesan I-Hub Foundation, a Section-8 Not for Profit Company under Technology Innovation Hub (TIH) of National Mission on Interdisciplinary Cyber Physical Systems (NMICPS) of DST, India. Interested aspirants may send their application & CV (a single pdf file) to email vishlesan-i-hub-foundation@iitp.ac.in by February 7, 2022 at 5.30 p.m. For further details and application form please visit IIT Patna website under 'Notice Board' https://www.iitp.ac.in

Advtno.: IITP/TIH/Recr/2022/01 dt. 19.01.2022 Associate Dean (R&D)
 Davp 21366/1/0003/2122

मराठी मनाचा आवाज

नवशक्ति

www.navshakti.co.in



REGISTERED OFFICE:
 Arihant Aura, B Wing, 25th Floor, Plot No. 13/1, TTC Industrial Area, Thane Belapur Road, Turbhe, Navi Mumbai - 400 705
 Tel: 022 - 62493333 Fax: 022 - 62493334 E-Mail: info@asl.net.in
CIN: L51900MH1983PLC029643

Extract of Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended Dec 31, 2021

Particulars	Consolidated		
	Quarter Ended		
	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020
Total Income from Operations (net)	8,867.43	8,825.73	7,356.99
Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary activities after Tax	1,158.18	1,163.43	515.39
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Non Controlling Interest)	1,213.91	1,201.95	194.83
Equity Share Capital	4,116.00	4,116.00	4,116.00
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year	-	-	-
Earning Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each)	2.95	2.92	0.47
Basic:	2.95	2.92	0.47
Diluted:	2.95	2.92	0.47

NOTE:
 1. The above unaudited consolidated financial results which are published in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on Jan 24, 2022. The above results have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditor of the Company. The unaudited consolidated financial results are in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
 2. Financial Results of Arihant Superstructure Limited (Standalone Information):

Particulars	Quarter Ended		
	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020
	Total Income*	4,482.11	4,669.66
Profit/(Loss) Before Tax	1,483.63	1,582.75	(237.75)
Profit/(Loss) After Tax for the period	1,365.22	1,298.39	(232.72)
EPS	3.32	3.15	(0.57)

*Includes Revenue from operations and Other Income.
 3. The above stated figures are in accordance with the principles and procedures of Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, wherein Standalone Net Worth as at 31.12.2021 and Profit After Tax (PAT) for the quarter ended 31.12.2021 of Holding and Subsidiaries are as follows-

Sr. No.	Particulars	Net Worth	Profit After Tax (PAT)
1	Arihant Superstructures Ltd.	15,126.99	1,365.22
2	Arihant Vatika Realty Pvt. Ltd.	4,129.64	17.78
3	Arihant Abode Ltd.	60.05	18.34
4	Arihant Gruhnirman Pvt. Ltd.	(18.32)	(0.28)
5	Arihant Aashiyana Pvt. Ltd.	1,827.69	(175.48)
	Total	21,126.05	1,225.58

4. The Subsidiaries considered in the Unaudited Consolidated Financial Statements as at December 31, 2021 are namely Arihant Abode Ltd (60%), Arihant Vatika Realty Pvt. Ltd (60%), Arihant Gruhnirman Pvt. Ltd (60%), and Arihant Aashiyana Pvt. Ltd (60%).
 5. The Company has only One Business Segment, disclosure under Ind AS 108 on "Operating Segment" as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as specified in Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
 6. In terms of the Accounting Policy for revenue recognition, estimates of revenues and costs are reviewed periodically by the management and the impact of any change in such estimates are recognized in the period in which such changes are determined.
 7. The Group's operations were impacted by the Covid 19 pandemic. In preparation of these results, the Company has taken into account internal and external sources of information to assess possible impacts of the pandemic, including but not limited to assessment of liquidity and going concern, recoverable values of its financial and non-financial assets, impact on revenues and estimates of residual costs to complete ongoing projects. Based on current indicators of future economic conditions, the Company has sufficient liquidity and expects to fully recover the carrying amount of its assets. Considering the evolving nature of the pandemic, its actual impact in future could be different from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results. The Company will continue to monitor any material changes to future economic conditions.
 8. Figures for Previous Period have been regrouped, re-arranged and re-classified wherever necessary to conform to current period's classification.
 9. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges Website viz. www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com. The same is also available on the Company's Website viz. www.asl.net.in

Date : January 24, 2022
 Place: Navi Mumbai

Ashok Chhajjar
 (Chairman & Managing Director)

PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that I am investigating the TITLE of MR. KANJJI RANCHHOD CHOUDHARY, Being Owner of an agricultural land or ground falls under Harit-1 (G-1) Zone (Admeasuring 80 Gunthas equivalent to 8080 Sq. Meters) out of the entire land bearing Gat No. 194 (Admeasuring 13,000 Sq.Meters plus pot kharaba area of 1650 Sq.Meters i.e. aggregate area 14650 Sq. Meters as per 7/12 Extracts) of Village : JAAMBRUNG, Taluka : KHALAPUR, District : RAIGADH: (who had purchased from Original Owners viz. (1) GANGU KHANDU JADHAV (2) MAINA JANAYA JADHAV (3) RAMESH NAMDEV KAMBLE AND (4) VASANT RAGHUNATH KAMBLE by Registered Sale Deed, dated 23-12-2015 under Doc. Sr. No. KLR-4695/2015 on 29-12-2015).

ANY ONE EITHER having or claiming any kind of share, right, title, interest, claim or possession in respect of the said property or any part or portion thereof by way of sale, exchange, mortgage, charge, gift, partition, release, trust, muniment, inheritance, possession, easement, tenancy, lease, lien, decree/order, attachment or otherwise whatsoever are hereby requested to make the same known in writing to the undersigned hereof within 14 (fourteen) days of the notice, failing which, the claims of such person, if any, will be deemed to have been waived forever and not binding on the aforesaid Owner pertaining to the said property. And thereafter the Owner may negotiate with prospective buyer/s in respect of the said property.

DATED : 25-01-2022
 SONAL KOTHARI, ADVOCATE
 Office No. 1, Le-Midas Building, Ramchandra Lane, Malad (W), Mumbai-400 064
 advsonalkothari12@gmail.com / 9820300116

CORAL INDIA FINANCE AND HOUSING LIMITED
 CIN NO. L67190MH1995PLC084306
 Regd. Office: 4th Floor, Dalamal House, J B Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021
 Tel No: 022-2285 3910/11, Fax No: 022-22825753
 Website: www.coralhousing.in | Email: cs@coralhousing.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021

Sr No	Particulars	Quarter ended		
		31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	632.97	1926.42	490.46
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	499.55	1561.62	413.93
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	499.55	1561.62	413.93
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	434.60	1286.77	335.98
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(358.46)	1462.70	(152.93)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 2/- each)	806.04	806.04	806.04
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 2/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic	1.08	3.19	0.83
	2. Diluted	1.08	3.19	0.83

NOTE:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges on January 25, 2022 under Reg. 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results are available on the stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com), (www.nseindia.com) and the company website (www.coralhousing.in).
 2. The Financial Results of the company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on January 25, 2022 and the Limited Review of the same has been carried out by the auditors.
 3. Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped/reclassified wherever considered necessary.

For Coral India Finance and Housing Limited
 Sd/-
 Navin B. Doshi
 Managing Director

Date : January 25, 2022
 Place : Mumbai

TOKYO FINANCE LIMITED
 Regd. Office : Plot No. 363/1(1,2,3), Shree Ganesh Industrial Estate, Kachigam Road, Daman, Daman and Diu - 396210 CIN : L65923DD1994PLC009783
 Website : www.tokyofinance.in TEL: +91 22-61453300/FAX: +91 22-66914499
 Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Result for the Quarter & Nine Months Ended Dec. 31st, 2021
 (Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	9 Months Ended	Quarter Ended
	31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	31/12/2020 (Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations	14.31	40.66	7.64
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8.22	7.20	(328.35)
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8.22	7.20	(328.35)
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.35	5.33	(328.35)
Equity Share Capital (FV of Rs. 10/- per share)	694.25	694.25	694.25
Reserves (excluding revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year i.e. 531.33)	-	-	-
Earnings per Share	0.09	0.06	(4.73)
Basic:	0.09	0.06	(4.73)
Diluted:	0.09	0.06	(4.73)

NOTES: 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and at the website of the Company www.tokyofinance.in

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 24.01.2022

APPENDIX IV
 [See rule 8 (1)]
POSSESSION NOTICE
 (for immovable property)

Whereas, The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of **INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED (CIN:L65922DL2005PLC136029)** under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notice dated **17.08.2021** calling upon the Borrower(s) **RAJKARAN JAGDISHPRASAD TIWARI, SEEMA RAJKARAN TIWARI AND AMBAY LOGISTICS** to repay the amount mentioned in the Notice being **Rs.1,22,82,506.46 (Rupees One Crore Twenty Two Lakh Eighty Two Thousand Five Hundred Six and Paise Forty Six Only)** against **Loan Account No. HLPLOW00324471** as on **16.08.2021** and interest thereon within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said Notice.

The Borrower(s) having failed to repay the amount, Notice is hereby given to the Borrower(s) and the public in general that the undersigned has taken **symbolic possession** of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Sub-Section (4) of Section 13 of the Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on **21.01.2022**.

The Borrower(s) in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of **INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED** for an amount of **Rs.1,22,82,506.46 (Rupees One Crore Twenty Two Lakh Eighty Two Thousand Five Hundred Six and Paise Forty Six Only)** as on **16.08.2021** and interest thereon.

The Borrowers' attention is invited to provisions of Sub-Section (8) of Section 13 of the Act in respect of time available, to redeem the Secured Assets.

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY	
PROPERTY - 1	SHOP NO.10, ON THE GROUND FLOOR OF C' WING, ADMEASURING 30.15 SQ. MTRS. BUILT-UP AREA, IN THE BUILDING OF SOCIETY KNOWN AS SHRI KRISHNA HEIGHTS CO. OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY LTD., CITY SURVEY NO. 96/E-1 AND 96/E-2 SITUATED IN VILLAGE CHINCHOLI, TALUKA BORIVALLI, UPPER GOVIND NAGAR, MALAD (EAST), MUMBAI - 400097, MAHARASHTRA.
PROPERTY - 2	SHOP NO.11, ON THE GROUND FLOOR OF C' WING, ADMEASURING 14.81 SQ. MTRS. CARPET AREA, IN THE BUILDING OF SOCIETY KNOWN AS SHRI KRISHNA HEIGHTS CO. OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY LTD., CITY SURVEY NO. 96/E-1 AND 96/E-2 SITUATED IN VILLAGE CHINCHOLI, TALUKA BORIVALLI, UPPER GOVIND NAGAR, MALAD (EAST), MUMBAI-400097, MAHARASHTRA.

Date : 21.01.2022
 Place: MUMBAI

Sd/-
 Authorised Officer
INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

INDO AMINES LIMITED
 CIN: L99999MH1992PLC070022
 Regd. Office : W-44, PHASE II, M.I.D.C., DOMBIVLI (EAST), DIST. THANE - 421 203.
 Tel No.91 251 2871354/2870941/2873529/2870939
 Web site: www.indoaminesltd.com Email ID:- shares@indoaminesltd.com

Statement of Standalone and Consolidated un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021

Sr No	Particulars	STANDALONE										CONSOLIDATED													
		Quarter ended		Quarter ended		Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Nine months ended		Year Ended		Quarter ended		Quarter ended		Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Nine months ended		Year Ended	
		December		September		December		December		December		March		December		September		December		December		December		March	
		2021	2021	2021	2021	2020	2021	2020	2020	2021	2021	2021	2021	2021	2021	2021	2020	2021	2020	2021	2020	2021	2021	2021	
1	Revenue from operation	19,549.34	18,056.54	14,099.34	55,876.41	38,371.42	53,935.43	21,157.12	18,359.34	14,219.24	57,223.88	14,219.24	57,223.88	14,219.24	57,223.88	14,219.24	57,223.88	14,219.24	57,223.88	14,219.24	57,223.88	14,219.24	57,223.88	14,219.24	57,223.88
2	Other Income	303.8	194.84	314.41	894.28	499.70	711.04	331.27	206.66	335.76	939.77	335.76	939.77	335.76	939.77	335.76	939.77	335.76	939.77	335.76	939.77	335.76	939.77	335.76	939.77
3	Total Income	19,853.14	18,251.38	14,413.75	56,770.69	38,871.12	54,646.47	21,488.39	18,566.00	14,555.00	58,163.65	14,555.00	58,163.65	14,555.00	58,163.65	14,555.00	58,163.65	14,555.00	58,163.65	14,555.00	58,163.65	14,555.00	58,163.65	14,555.00	58,163.65
4	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	628.35	479.59	1,071.94	2,313.43	2,442.34	4,307.50	1,234.06	549.81	1,450.63	2,900.29	1,450.63	2,900.29	1,450.63	2,900.29	1,450.63	2,900.29	1,450.63	2,900.29	1,450.63	2,900.29	1,450.63	2,900.29	1,450.63	2,900.29
5	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	628.35	479.59	1,071.94	2,313.43	2,442.34	4,307.50	1,234.06	549.81	1,450.63	2,900.29	1,450.63	2,900.29	1,450.63	2,900.29	1,450.63	2,900.29	1,450.63	2,900.29	1,450.63	2,900.29	1,450.63	2,900.29	1,450.63	2,900.29
6	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	438.24	361.18	850.26	1,647.67	1,849.20	3,304.78	968.38	393.99	1,231.45	2075.04	1,231.45	2075.04	1,231.45	2075.04	1,231.45	2075.04	1,231.45	2075.04	1,231.45	2075.04	1,231.45	2075.04	1,231.45	2075.04
7	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/ Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	424.7	363.83																						